YA

AYLESBURY

STOCKLAKE // AYLESBURY // HP20 1DS

NEW INDUSTRIAL /
TRADE COUNTER UNITS

2,411 SQ FT 71O 38,204 SQ FT



Unit1&2

Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6
unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9
Unit 10

Unit 11

ACCOMMODATION

GROUND FIRST
(SQFT) OFFICE

FLOOR
(SQFT)

2,842

2,842
11,047
6,273
6,145
6,145
6,157
5,350
2,411
2,411

1,423*
116"
1,098*
1,098*

All floor areas are approximate gross external areas.
*First floor fitted offices if required

2,842
2,842
12,470
7,389
7243
7,243
6,157
5,350
2,411
2,411

TOTAL TOTAL CLEAR
(SQFT) (sQ M) M
264 71

pASES
1,159
687
673
673
572
497
224
224

71

7.6
83
83
8.0
8.0
8.0
72
72

¢

4

m
A

IEQ

)

n
)
(\
(=]

—>

SPECIFICATION

New Trade Counter /
Warehouse development

Currently under construction:
PC due Spring 2026

High quality brand new
specification

Expected EPC A

EV parking & cycle storage

Clear height 7.1m - 8.3m




LOCATION

Aylesbury is the county town of Buckinghamshire approximately 40 miles north west of
central London on the A41 trunk road. The M40 is approximately 16 miles away at Thame
(Junction 8). Aylesbury Enterprise Park is conveniently located a short distance off the
Northern Ring Road, less than 1.5 miles from the A41 dual carriageway and half a mile
from Aylesbury Town Centre.

The development is highly visible onto both Stocklake Road and Oakfield Road
(A4157) and is located next to Lidl Supermarket and a McDonald's Drive Thru
which is currently under construction.

m Bedford

Milton Keynes

Stocklake Road
\.

AYLESBURY

Enterprise Park

Luton

Bicester Dunstable

@

AYLESBURY
BUS
STATION

« AYLESBURY

A4l

OXFORD

\ Thame Berkhamstéd "%
m AYLESBURY  * . .
M40 TRAIN .
High STATION
Wycombe

LONDON
Uxbridge <«

Maidenhead

Reading

T XX

Bracknell

HEATHROW

Staines



TERMS CONTACTS

The units are available to let on a new For further information please contact the agents:
lease on terms to be agreed.

AYLESBURY EPC chandler

garvey
01296 398383
Expected A

chandlergarvey.com

Gus Haslam Joanna kearvell
Gus.Haslam@knightfrank.com jk@chandlergarvey.com
M: +44 7885 596 877 M: +44 7887 793 030

Charlie Perkins Neave DaSilva

Charlie.Perkins@knightfrank.com nds@chandlergarvey.com
M: +44 7974 366 158 M: +44 7827 908 926

Shaun Rogerson
Shaun.rogerson@knightfrank.com

M: +44 7970 304 392 /Il mixerdigitwishes

El Sub Sta

Knight Frank & Chandler Garvey IMPORTANT NOTICE (1) Particulars: These particulars are not an offer, an invitation or a contract, nor part of one. Any information about price or value contained in the particulars is provided purely as guidance, it does not constitute a formal valuation and should not be relied upon for any purpose. You should not rely on statements
by Knight Frank & Chandler Garvey in the particulars or by word of mouth or in writing (“information”) as being factually accurate about the property, its condition or its value. Knight Frank & Chandler Garvey has no authority to make any representations about the property. No responsibility or liability is or will be accepted by Knight Frank LLP, seller(s) or lessor(s)
in relation to the adequacy, accuracy, completeness or reasonableness of the information, notice or document supplied or otherwise made available to any interested party or its advisers in connection with the Proposed Transaction. All and any such responsibility and liability is expressly disclaimed. (2) Images: Photographs show only certain parts of the property
as they appeared at the time they were taken. Areas, measurements and distances given are approximate only. (3) Regulations: Any reference to alterations to, or use of, any part of the property does not mean that any necessary planning, building regulations or other consent has been obtained. A buyer or lessee must find out by inspection or in other ways that
these matters have been properly dealt with and that all information is correct. (4) VAT: The VAT position relating to the property may change without notice. (5) Financial Crime: In accordance with the Money Laundering, Terrorist Financing and Transfer of Funds (Information on the Payer) Regulations 2017 and Proceeds of Crime Act 2002 Knight Frank LLP may be
required to establish the identity and source of funds of all parties to property transactions. Knight Frank is the trading name of Knight Frank LLP. Knight Frank LLP is a member of an international network of independent firms which may use the “Knight Frank” name and/or logos as part of their business name and operate in jurisdictions outside the United Kingdom.

No "Knight Frank” & Chandler Garvey entity acts as agent for, or has any authority to represent, bind or obligate in any way, any other “Knight Frank” entity. Knight Frank LLP is a limited liability partnership regi: d in England with regi:

d number OC305934. Knight Frank LLP registered office is 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 8AN, where you may look at a list
of members’ names (this can also be found at http:/www.knightfrank.co.uk/about-us) & Chandler Garvey https:chandlergarvey.com. September 2025.Designed and produced by Creativeworld T: 01282 858200.


https://w3w.co/mixer.digit.wishes

