





ACCOMMODATION

	GROUND (SQ FT)	FIRST FLOOR OFFICE (SQ FT)	TOTAL (SQ FT)	TOTAL (SQ M)	CLEAR HEIGHT (M)
Unit 1 & 2	2,842	-	2,842	264	7.1
Unit 3	2,842	-	2,842	264	7.1
Unit 4	11,047	1,423*	12,470	1,159	7.6
Unit 5	6,273	1,116*	7,389	687	8.3
Unit 6	6,145	1,098*	7,243	673	8.3
Unit 7	6,145	1,098*	7,243	673	8.0
Unit 8	6,157	-	6,157	572	8.0
Unit 9	5,350	-	5,350	497	8.0
Unit 10	2,411	-	2,411	224	7.2
Unit 11	2,411		2,411	224	7.2

All floor areas are approximate gross external areas.

*First floor fitted offices if required

SPECIFICATION



New Trade Counter / Warehouse development



Currently under construction: PC due Spring 2026



High quality brand new specification



Expected EPC A



EV parking & cycle storage



Clear height 7.1m - 8.3m





TERMS

The units are available to let on a new lease on terms to be agreed.

EPC

Expected A



CONTACTS

For further information please contact the agents:



Gus Haslam

Gus.Haslam@knightfrank.com M: +44 7885 596 877

Charlie Perkins

Charlie.Perkins@knightfrank.com M: +44 7974 366 158

Shaun Rogerson

Shaun.rogerson@knightfrank.com M: +44 7970 304 392



Joanna kearvell

jk@chandlergarvey.com M: +44 7887 793 030

Neave DaSilva

nds@chandlergarvey.com M: +44 7827 908 926



mixer.digit.wishes



Knight Frank & Chandler Garvey IMPORTANT NOTICE (1) Particulars: These particulars are not an offer, an invitation or a contract, nor part of one. Any information about price or value contained in the particulars is provided purely as guidance, it does not constitute a formal valuation and should not be sein factually so use long factually accurate about the property, it is condition or its value. Knight Frank & Chandler Garvey in the particulars or by word of mount for inviting ("information") as being factually so uccurate about the property. It is condition or its value. Knight Frank & Chandler Garvey in the property. No responsibility or liability or liabi